DF-740
NanoTrace Moisture-in-Ammonia Analyzer
The Delta F NanoTrace Moisture in Ammonia Analyzer
• The DF-740 moisture-in-ammonia analyzer is the latest addition to
the 700 Series moisture analyzers. Utilizing the same Tuneable
Diode Laser Absorption Spectroscopy (TDLAS) as the successful
DF-750 inert gas moisture analyzer, the DF 740 offers a simple to
use instrument for the measurement of trace levels of moisture in

Digital Output:
2-Way RS232 or RS485, configurable at factory
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Model
740-0010 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer
-V (added to model number)
 230 VAC/50/60 Hz Input Power
Outputs          (pick one Serial Communication)
740-RS232    Two-Way Serial Communications
740-RS485    Two-Way Serial Communications
     (pick one VDC Output)
740-OS-1    0-1 VDC
740-OS-2    0-2 VDC
740-OS-5    0-5 VDC
740-OS-10    0-10 VDC
Cabinet
740-KYLK  Key Lock
Specifications subject to change without notice.